G3VM-61FR1 Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number G3VM-61FR1-DG
Manufacturer Omron Electronics Inc-EMC Div
Manufacturer Product Number G3VM-61FR1
Description SSR RELAY SPST-NO 5A 0-60V
Detailed Description Solid State SPST-NO (1 Form A) 8-SMD (0.300", 7.62
mm)

quantity
Model Minimum
package
quantityPCB Terminals
Surface-mounting
Terminals
Surface-mounting
Terminals
DIP8
1a
(SPST-NO)
60 V 5 A G3VM-61CR1 G3VM-61FR1
50 pcs.
G3VM-61FR1(TR05)
500 pcs.
100 V 3 A G3VM-101CR G3VM-101FR G3VM-101FR(TR05)
200 V 1.5 A G3VM-201CR G3VM-201FR G3VM-201FR(TR05)
400 V 0.4 A G3VM-401CR G3VM-401FR G3VM-401FR(TR05)
600 V 0.6 A G3VM-601CR G3VM-601FR G3VM-601FR(TR05)
Note: The actual product is marked differently from the
image shown here.
• Communication equipment
• Industrial equipment

t
LED forward voltage VF
Minimum 1.5
V IF=10 mATypical 1.64
Maximum 1.8
Reverse current IR Maximum 10 μA VR=5 V
Capacitance between
terminals CT Typical 70 pF V=0, f=1MHz
Trigger LED forward
current IFT
Typical 0.28 0.3 0.3 0.2 0.23
mA
G3VM-61CR1/FR1 : IO=1 A
G3VM-101CR/FR : IO=1 A
G3VM-201CR/FR : IO=1 A
G3VM-401CR/FR : IO=0.4 A
G3VM-601CR/FR : IO=0.6 A
Maximum 5 5 5 1 5
Release LED forward
current IFC
Minimum 0.01

n-
st
at
e
re
si
st
an
ce
 R
O
N
 (
Ω
)
G3VM-401CR/401FR : IO=0.4A, IF=2mA, t<1s, Connection A
G3VM-601CR/601FR : IO=0.6A, IF=5mA, t<1s, Connection A
0
0.1
0.2
0.3

s)
ILEAK - Ta
0.0001
0.001
0.01
0.1
1
10
-40 -20 0 20 40 60 80 100 120
G3VM-201CR/201FR
G3VM-601CR/601FR
G3VM-61CR1/61FR1
G3VM-401CR/401FR
G3VM-101CR/101FR
G3VM-61CR1/61FR1: VOFF=40 V
G3VM-101CR/101FR: VOFF=100 V
G3VM-201CR/201FR: VOFF=200 V
G3VM-401CR/401FR: VOFF=400 V
G3VM-601CR/601FR: VOFF=600 V
(Average value)
C